
599 MASTERS LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5724
https://www.adashunjones.com

599 MASTERS Lane,
Green Bay, WI,
54311-5724

$339,900

Immaculate 4BR/2BA tri-level on a beautifully landscaped lot welcomes w/ leaded-glass
door opening to cozy living room w/ large casement windows. Fully-equipped kitchen w/
skylight, updated floor, subway tile backsplash, maple cabs, pantry, & peninsula w/
seating. Impressive 4-S room w/ new carpet, knotty-pine cathedral ceiling, skylight, bay
bump-out, gas stove & walkout to patio...

Mike
Dallaire Realty

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2057 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced
Yard, Patio, Storage Shed

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Freestanding/Stove,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,Pantry,Skylight(s),Two,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1412

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 645

Tax Amount: 4151 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave, Sump
Pump, Basement Refrigerator

Exclusions: Washer, Dryer,
and basement chest freezer

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x13 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x13 Upper

Bedroom 3 9x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x11 Lower

Family Room 13x21 Lower

Kitchen 12x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x15 Main

Dining Room 8x10 Main

Other Room 13x16 Main

Other Room 2 11x13 Lower

Other Room 3 5x10 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Radiant Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished Non-
contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Radon
Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Fenced
Yard,Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Wasilkoff Agent Email: mike@dallairerealty.com


